
Vendor Name Discount Contact Phone # Email
1,2,3 Screen Printing 10% Hiram Cisneros 956-638-9284 123screenprinting@gmail.com
4Imprint 10% Shay Freund 877-446-7746 bids@4imprint.com
Ace Promotions 15% Pat Garcia 956-367-1364 acepromo_pat@yahoo.com
AffinityWear 5% Laurie Ruiz 956-380-1122 customerservice@affinitywear.net

All-Valley Screenprinting 0% Rodolfo Zamora 956-664-2777 sales@avspe.com

Amistad Floral & Crafts 0% Sylvia Cantu 956-687-3625 amistad1416@yahoo.com

Anthonhy Michaels Brand 10% Michael Turner 281-760-9679 michael@anthonymichaelsbrand.com

Ballin' Sportswear 10% Elizabeth Roy 713-817-9001 ballinsportswear@gmail.com
Brandit 20% Leonel Cantu 956-687-7666 branditrgv@gmail.com
Brown Industries 0% Karen Bower 800-522-7696 info@browninc.com
BSN Sports 20% Chris Bloomfield 800-527-7510 bsnbid@bsnsports.com
Buffalo Specialites 20% Teresa Ryerson 713-271-6107 tryerson@buffspec.com
Champion Awards and 
Apparel

10% Juan Valdez 956-684-7154 juan@champtx.com

Champion Teamwear 10% Jaime L Bohnenblust 800-336-4486 mhk-gtmbids@hanes.com
Cielo Office Products 30% Derek Barrera 956-688-6001 cielo@cielooffice.com
Classic Images Portraits 
and Awards

10% Raymond Garcia 956-460-1776 images_byclass@yahoo.com

Coastal Enterprises 10% Shayne Kollins 714-437-7250 goods@coastalsportswear.com
Copy Plus 20% Eder Gallegos 956-668-7587 eder@copyplusonline.net
Copy Zone 0% Pily Stevens 956-668-9600 pily@copyzone.net
Designs From the Heart 10% Mary Raring-Hart 512-556-1809 hart76550@gmail.com
Doylene & Associates 0% Doylene Escue 183-225-0601 descue@earthlink.net
Duratex Apparel 10% Alma Tueme 956-631-3692 leila@duratexapparel.com
Economy Awards Co. 0% Alma G. Alvarado 956-481-3379 almagalvarado112@hotmail.com
Elite Promotions 10% Rossy Galarza 956-982-2059 rossy@elite4promo.com
Exclusive Designs 0% Norberto Flores 956-585-9000 exdesigns1@gmail.com
FASTSIGNS 0% Melanie Sweet 936-202-1140 melanie.sweet@fastsigns.com
Forever Memories 10% Miguel Lopez 956-789-0320 fmbymiguel@gmail.com
Gateway Printing & Office 
Supply

27% Sandra De Leon 956-383-3861 sandra@gatewayp.com

Graphics Store 0% Autumn White 817-429-7746 info@graphicsstore.org
HDL Enterprises 15% Heriberto Lopez 956-536-6066 hdltex@aol.com
HDL Promos 15% Heriberto Lopez 956-536-6066 hdltex@aol.com
Healy Awards 0% Kirstin Loosen 800-558-1696 kirstin@healyawards.com
Herff Jones 10% Luis Garza 956-971-0064 lgarza@herffjones.com
Hidalgo All Stars Screen 
Printing & Embroidery

0% Jose Lopez 956-212-3127 embrotexas@yahoo.com

High End Advertising 0% Mariano Nunez 956-600-7777 mnunez@highendad.com
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Honerable Character 0% Vicki Vaughn 817-984-1566 info@honorablecharacter.com
House of Ribbons 0% Frances Rehfeld 512-267-0074 houseofribbons@gmail.com

Imageworks Photo Group 10% Yadira De La Garza 956-287-4888 yadiwaites@hotmail.com

Imprezos Pro Uniforms 10% Francisco Morales 956-685-5099 ipro@iprouniforms.com
Jostens 0% Kathy Berger 952-830-3300 bids@jostens.com
Kaotik Innovations 0% Ismael Nunez 956-222-0379 naughtydog13@hotmail.com
KreativDesk 15% Evans Tomety 469-522-9694 info@kreativdesk.com
LAMAC 10% Salvador Gonzalez 956-682-0552 lamacmcallen@gmail.com
Level Up Promo 20% Jayson Luna 817-332-2060 sales@leveluppromo.com
Mancha Screenprint & 
Embroidery

0% Rocio Vallejo 956-331-8052 sales@manchausa.com

Maxwell Medals & Awards 0% Jamie Heim 231-941-1685 jheim@maxmedals.com

MCM Sporting Goods 20% Norma Lee Garza 956-581-1632 mcmsports@yahoo.com
MTM Recognition DBA 
Jostens Awards

5% Darrin Hobaugh 800-897-0108 jostensawards@mtmrecognition.com

Music in Motion 0% Kristi Graham 800-445-0649 bids@musicmotion.com
NJ Color Graphics and 
Printing

0% Jesus Garza 956-487-5751 j.garza.jr@njcolorgraphics.com

Paper Chase Printing Inc. 10% Fred Beall 956-686-4706 peprgv@aol.com

Positive Promotions 5% Mike Taxel 877-258-1225 bids@positivepromotions.com
Premier Awards & Gifts 10% Richard Hernandez 956-682-2329 trphies22@gmail.com
Printees 15% Mario Rodriguez 956-249-5161 printees956@yahoo.com
Promo Masters 10-15% Alex Del Fierro 956-585-3112 promomastersrgv@gmail.com

Promotional Marketplace 20% Victoria Gronberg 903-593-5342 vgronberg55@aol.com

Quill 15% Conni Montrose 800-634-4809 bid@quill.com
Raised Decals 0% Jospeh Walter 480-382-1422 customer.service@raiseddecals.com

RGV Cheer Wear & More 0% Dolores Alarcon 956-664-1305 rgvcheerwearnmore@hotmail.com

RGV Decals & Iron-Ons 0% Rick Garza 956-821-4997 rgvdecals@gmail.com
RGV Yard Cards 0% Araceli Covarrubias 956-802-3916 rgvyardcards@outlook.com

Riddell 1%
Robin Campbell 
Hotchkiss

800-275-5338 dcampbell@riddellsales.com

School Life 0% Juli DellaLibera 877-773-7705 juli@schoollife.com
Sew Much Fun 0% Gail L. Reeser 972-304-2099 sewmuchfunintx@verizon.net
Spirit Monkey 0% Luis deBonoPaula 210-978-0457 luis@spiritmonkey.com
Sportdecals, Absolutely 
Custom, Galapagos

10% Kay Boettcher 800-435-6110 sports@sportdecals.com
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Storyteller Promotions 0.05% Ruth Mallon 713-705-4400 info@storytellerprmotions.com
Superior Trophies 0% Michael Cooper 281-689-5677 cooper@superiortrophies.net
Tassel Depot 25-30% Roger Leavy 954-698-0000 roger@tasseldepot.com
Teacher's Discovery 0% Cynthia Kettlewell 800-287-4509 help@teachersdiscovery.com
Texas FCCLA 0% Bridget Beyer 512-306-0099 bbeyer@texasfccla.org
Texas Music Festivals 
Enterprise

0-10% Wilberto Perez 956-984-9468 info@tmftoursandtravel.com

The Master Teacher 5% Angelika Patterson 800-669-9633 bids@masterteacher.com

Trinity Enterprise Group 20% Casey Gonzales 214-785-6741 casey@tegroup.biz

Wilson Awards 0% Juliann Wilson 817-429-9797 julianwlsn@aol.com
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